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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 23 - 28
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + High Scratch High HDCP 1st Part
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP 10     30 10     30 WON

1 28 5 Eat, Split 61 43 60798 635 1669 939 2581 61
2 26 2 Extreme Team 53½ 50½ 62967 682 1904 901 2588 53½
3 23 1 Lady & the Tramps 53½ 50½ 62649 763 2054 928 2549 53½
4 27 4 Brit's Brats 49½ 54½ 62470 740 1996 932 2572 49½
5 24 6 Bowling Math 48 56 62522 750 2020 905 2600 48
6 25 3 Rams 46½ 57½ 62067 721 1876 921 2495 46½

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 763 Lady & the Tramps 750 Bowling Math 740 Brit's Brats
Scratch Series 2054 Lady & the Tramps 2020 Bowling Math 1996 Brit's Brats

Handicap Game 939 Eat, Split 932 Brit's Brats 928 Lady & the Tramps
Handicap Series 2600 Bowling Math 2588 Extreme Team 2581 Eat, Split
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 54 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 280 James Moorhead 276 Matt Simmons 249 Rich Gerardi
Scratch Series 717 Matt Simmons 692 James Moorhead 672 Rich Gerardi

Women Scratch Game 232 Catherine Graio 221 Bonnie Purcell 194 Ana Granger
Scratch Series 601 Catherine Graio 567 Bonnie Purcell 501 Maria Barnum

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

18 James Moorhead 15192 77 197.30 648 567
37 Matt Simmons 15337 78 196.63 620 538
19 Rich Gerardi 12893 69 186.86 571 498
63 Wayne Gorham 13988 75 186.51 598 519

7 Catherine Graio 11944 69 173.10 584 511
4 Dick Militano 12783 75 170.44 555 476

16 Alan Lawrence 13150 78 168.59 539 457
25 Rolf Erickson 12624 78 161.85 498 416
42 Dick Messina 12068 77 156.73 492 411
49 Bonnie Purcell 11586 75 154.48 504 425
55 Dan Barnum 8279 54 153.31 499 441

56 Maria Barnum 10485 72 145.63 465 389
17 Art Gibson 9659 67 144.16 491 420
13 Ana Granger 8093 60 134.88 412 348
43 Michelle Duchowny 9910 75 132.13 464 385
12 Gary Purcell 8959 72 124.43 416 340
15 Emilie Gibson 8422 69 122.06 434 361

9 Matt Yager 7260 60 121.00 426 362
20 Josh Kilts 3363 30 112.10 366 332

6 Molly Mossey 4925 45 109.44 355 306
21 Matt Henkel 3154 30 105.13 344 310
26 Brittany Dillon 7660 78 98.21 359 277

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

8 Terri Anderson 0 0
35 Debbie Bradt 0 0
36 Doug Bradt 0 0
27 Duke Bryant 0 0
47 Cheryl Dalton 927 6 154.50 468 458

1 Carl Miller 0 0
10 Karen Olmstead 0 0

2 Emma Touchette 0 0
5 Alex Williams 5414 39 138.82 424 381
3 Shawna Williams 3593 36 99.81 307 267

Lane Assignments
23-24 25-26 27-28

Today   1-  6   3-  2   4-  5
Team Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

1 - Lady & the Tramps
12 Gary Purcell a124 a124 a124 372 8959 72 124 173 460 249 706 127
49 Bonnie Purcell 143 149 130 422 11586 75 154 221 567 270 711 158

4 Dick Militano 158 177 158 493 12783 75 170 245 562 275 652 165
63 Wayne Gorham 188 157 181 526 13988 75 186 245 652 261 697 190
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

2 - Extreme Team
14 VACANT v130 v130 v130 390 0 0 130 0 0 ___
56 Maria Barnum 162 161 151 474 10485 72 145 187 501 244 678 148
42 Dick Messina 139 129 151 419 12068 77 156 234 589 279 723 157
55 Dan Barnum 142 195 151 488 8279 54 153 198 553 250 684 172

3 - Rams
13 Ana Granger 101 159 140 400 8093 60 134 194 455 260 653 ___

9 Matt Yager 149 124 100 373 7260 60 121 178 452 248 689 ___
43 Michelle Duchowny 131 117 129 377 9910 75 132 191 471 257 675 132
25 Rolf Erickson 128 178 178 484 12624 78 161 221 575 264 701 175

4 - Brit's Brats
11 VACANT v130 v130 v130 390 0 0 130 0 0 ___
26 Brittany Dillon 111 113 96 320 7660 78 98 136 374 239 683 98
19 Rich Gerardi 165 167 181 513 12893 69 186 249 672 259 717 ___
37 Matt Simmons 186 167 180 533 15337 78 196 276 717 280 747 188

5 - Eat, Split
20 Josh Kilts 102 112 104 318 3363 30 112 171 408 262 681 ___
21 Matt Henkel 133 149 102 384 3154 30 105 149 384 251 692 ___
15 Emilie Gibson 136 133 124 393 8422 69 122 148 415 227 658 ___
17 Art Gibson 162 161 184 507 9659 67 144 202 507 261 678 ___

6 - Bowling Math
6 Molly Mossey a109 a109 a109 327 4925 45 109 169 366 269 660 ___
7 Catherine Graio a173 a173 a173 519 11944 69 173 232 601 268 688 ___

16 Alan Lawrence 155 190 144 489 13150 78 168 240 550 277 655 163
18 James Moorhead 189 189 182 560 15192 77 197 280 692 280 692 ___
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